HPE ..o

» Enterprise-class Layer 2
connectivity with support
for ACLs, robust QoS and
static routing

e Power loT & Wi-Fl devices with
support for PoE+. Up to 740W
Class 4 PoE+ 1/10GbE uplinks

 Software defined ready with REST
APls

e Advanced configuration and
programmability with AOS-CX
operating system

» Automated configuration and
verification with Aruba NetEdit

« Limited lifetime warranty with
options for advanced TAC support

—

Hewlett Packard
Enterprise

Promotional Flyer

CONFIDENTIAL | AUTHORIZED HPE PARTNER USE ONLY

>

Switches

Up to 75% discount ’

| ‘ Full Managed L2 6000 and 6100 CX

HPE Aruba Networking

CX6000

Learn more about CX6000 series

P.N. Description

R8N89A  HPE ANW 6000 12G 2SFP
CL4 139W

Discount’
I

65%

HPE Aruba Networking
CX6100

Learn more about CX6100 series

P.N. Description Discount’
-

JL679A HPE ANW 6100 12G 2SFP 54%
CL4 139W

R8N88A  HPE ANW 6000 24G 4SFP

JL678A HPE ANW 6100 24G 4SFP+ 71%

R8N87A  HPE ANW 6000 24G 4SFP

JL677A HPE ANW 6100 24G 4SFP+ 67%
CL4

R8N86A  HPE ANW 6000 48G 4SFP

JL676A HPE ANW 6100 48G 4SFP+ 71%

R8N85A  HPE ANW 6000 48G 4SFP
CL4

JL675A HPE ANW 6100 48G 4SFP+ 71%
CL4

R9YO3A  HPE ANW 6000 48G 4SFP
CL4 740W

68%

R9YOLA HPE ANW 6100 48G 4SFP+ 68%
CL4 740W

distributor

Contact your local distributor

* Indicative reseller discount, contact your local HPE authorized


https://www.arubanetworks.com/products/switches/access/6000-series/
https://www.arubanetworks.com/products/switches/access/6100-series/
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Terms & Conditions

» All promotions and incentives
come with specified terms and
conditions of sale and claiming

« This incentive is available
in Europe, Middle East and
Africa only and expires
February 7th 2025

o Terms and conditions may
vary by country

» Resellers should contact their
nominated distribution
partner for pricing and
quoting requests at all fimes

This promotion MAY NOT

be combined with any other
special pricing, deal registration
or promotional offers

* HPE Aruba Networking
reserve fthe right to

terminate, alter, or modify its o [ %
Up to 797% discount
fime o

Get HPE Branded Transceivers

Ca rl‘v,”"’

HPE Aruba Transceivers

P.N. Description Discount’
J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m MMF XCVR 79%
J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF XCVR 79%
J8177D Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e XCVR 73%
J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF XCVR 79%

Make the right purchase decision.

Contact our presales specialists. * Save Up to refers to previous Smart Book promotional prices

* Indicative reseller discount, contact your local HPE authorized distributor

~" Contact your local distributor

Contact us
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